
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Binder Gr.II
Name of Department : Printing
Date of receipt of  vacancy : 21.11.12
No. of Vacancies reported : 3 Fresh
Date of Advice : 30.11.2012
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS
Thrown out : Nil

TPO : MR II 98 E

NCA : MR I  44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10

MR I  92 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10

MR II  44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10

MR II  92 ST/NCA/SC on 10.01.12

NJD : Nil

    
Main Rotation Stands at MR II 99 OC already filled up. 

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved by the 

Commission
Remarks

1 Santhia  N V
W/o Gopi V K
Vadakkedath House
Koodapuzha Chalakudy P O
Thrissur – 680 307

43 EZHAVA  MR II 98 E MR  II  98  E  TPO  On 
14.08.12 satisfied now. 

2 Jayasree C J
Thaivilakathu Veedu
Erichalloor, 
Plamoottukada P O
Thiruvananthapuram 
Pin:  695 128

S/L 
R.1

VISWAKARMA MR II 100 V

3 Biju S
Thoppil, Madavila
Keezhkolla, Amaravila P O
Thiruvananthapuram 

42 SIUC NADAR MR III  1  OC



Pin: 695 122

                                               

OC/BC Position

OC BC PH NJD Total

Previous 23 22 1 1 47

Present 1 2 - - 3

Grand Total 24 24 1 1 50

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS – 

NCA – 4 Turns

1. MR I  44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10
2. MR I  92 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10
3. MR II  44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10
4. MR II  92 ST/NCA/SC on 10.01.12

      

      for DISTRICT OFFICER,
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, 
                                       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.


	Printing
	PENDING  TURNS
	MR II 98 E
	MR I  44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10
	Nil
	Community
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	PH
	NJD
	Total
	23
	22
	1
	1
	47

	1
	2
	-
	-
	3
	24
	24
	1
	1
	50




