APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Binder Gr.II
Name of Department : Printing
Date of receipt of vacancy : 21.11.12
No. of Vacancies reported : 3 Fresh
Date of Advice : 30.11.2012

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

Thrown out : Nil

TPO : MR II 98 E

NCA : MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10

MR I 92 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10 MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10 MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC on 10.01.12

NJD : Nil

Main Rotation Stands at MR II 99 OC already filled up.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Santhia N V W/o Gopi V K Vadakkedath House Koodapuzha Chalakudy P O Thrissur – 680 307	43	EZHAVA	MR II 98 E	MR II 98 E TPO On 14.08.12 satisfied now.
2	Jayasree C J Thaivilakathu Veedu Erichalloor, Plamoottukada P O Thiruvananthapuram Pin: 695 128	S/L R.1	VISWAKARMA	MR II 100 V	

3	Biju S	42	SIUC NADAR	MR III 1 OC	
	Thoppil, Madavila				
	Keezhkolla, Amaravila P O				
	Thiruvananthapuram				

Pin: 695 122

OC/BC Position

	ОС	ВС	PH	NJD	Total
Previous	23	22	1	1	47
Present	1	2	-	-	3
Grand Total	24	24	1	1	50

<u>DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS</u> –

NCA – 4 Turns

- 1. MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10
- 2. MR I 92 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10
- 3. MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10
- 4. MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC on 10.01.12

for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.